GOVT. AIZAWL COLLEGE

TENTATIVE INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-2019
ODD SEMESTER (May-Dec 2018)

Admission to | Sem. BA/B.Com. on First Come First: 18 - 25 May 2018 (Mon-Fri)
Serve basis for 55%. & above 55 seats for each Dept.
Graduation Day 22 May 2018 (Tue)
Admission to | Sem. BA/B.Com on merit basis 28 -30 May 2018 (Mon-Wed)

securing 55% marks & above 15 seats for each Dept.

Screening Test for English Deptt.

Semester Break

Students —S.U. Leaders Meeting
Commencement of all Classes & Staff Meeting
Parents — Teachers Meeting

MHIP DAY

. Fresher’s Social cum Magazine Release

. S.U. Election Speech

. S.U. Election

. Blood Donation

. Class Representative Election

. First Internal Exam (with oral exam/I Sem.)
. Independence Day

. Idu’l Zuha

. Filling Up of Exam Form (Rep) (Last date 31 Aug. 2018) :
. College Week

. Publication of 1* Internal Exam Result

. Teachers’ Day

. Last date for submission of Assignments
. Publication of Assignment marks

. Filling up of Exam Form (Regu) (Last date 26 Oct,2018) :
. Dushera

. Second Internal Exam

. Blood Donation

. Publication of 2" Internal Exam Result

. Publication of Final Internal Marks (MZU)
. Preparatory leave for MZU Exam

. MZU Exam for |, Il & V Sem. B.A./B.Com.
. Advance Christmas

. Winter Vacation

28 May, 2018 (Mon)

18 May - 30 June 2018
13 June, 2018 (Wed)

2 July, 2018 (Mon)

5 July, 2018 (Thu)

6 July, 2018 (Fri)

17 July, 2018 (Tue)

25 July, 2018 (Wed)

26 July, 2018 (Thu)

27 July, 2018 (Fri)

30 July, 2018 (Mon)

8 -10 Aug., 2018

15 Aug, 2018 (Wed)

22 Aug. 2018 (Wed)

As per MZU Notification
20-24 Aug., 2018

27 Aug., 2018 (Mon)

5 Sept. 2018 (Wed)

14 Sept. 2018 (Fri)

28 Sept. 2018 (Fri)

As per MZU Notification
19 Oct. 2018 (Fri)

16 -18 Oct. 2018

26 Oct. 2018 (Fri)

29 Oct. 2018 (Mon)

2/5 Nov. 2018

Oct. (To be notified later)
November, 2018

Dec. (To be notified later)
Dec. (To be notified later)

(LALREMLIANA)

Principal

Govt. Aizawl College



O O N LR WDNPRE

N NN NNRRRRRRBRR R @
A W NP O OO NOO UV P WDN PR O

GOVT. AIZAWL COLLEGE

TENTATIVE INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-2019
EVEN SEMESTER (Jan-Jun 2019)

Commencement of all Classes & Staff Meeting
Republic Day

Filling Up of Exam Form (Rep) (Last date 28 Feb. 2019) :

First Internal Exam

Blood Donation

State Day

Publication of 1* Internal Exam Result
Chapchar Kut

MZU Sports

. Publication of Internal Marks

. Second Internal Exam

. Holi

. Publication of 2" Internal Exam Result
. Filling up of Exam Form (Regu) (Last date 15 Apr,2019) :
. Finalization of internal mark after complain (HOD) :
. Mahavir Jayanti

. Good Friday

. Preparatory leave for MZU Exam

. MZU Exam for I, IV & VI Sem. B.A./B.Com.
. Admission to Ill Sem & V Sem. B.A./B.Com
. Graduation Day

. Semester Break

. Id-ul-Fitr

. | Semester Admission for 2019- 2020

16 January, 2019 (Wed)
26 January, 2019 (Sat)
As per MZU Notification
3" Week of February
To be proposed

20 Feb., 2019 (wed)

28 Feb., 2019 (Thur)

1 Mar., 2019 (Fri)

6-8, 11-15 Mar., 2019
12 March 2019 (Tue)
4™ Week of March

21 Mar., 2019 (Thur)

5 Apr., 2019 (Fri)

As per MZU Notification
2" Week of April

17 Apr., 2019 (Wed)

19 Apr., 2019 (Fri)

To be Announced

May, 2019

May — June 2019

To be proposed

June, 2019

12 Jun., 2019 (Wed)

After publication of HSSLC Result

(LALREMLIANA)
Principal

Govt. Aizawl College



